
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S14-707

Mon, 14 May 08:30 — 11:50 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 1  B-403
Mon, 14 May 08:30 — 11:50 TEST English Language: Speaking Practice  Subgroup 2  B-403
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Economic Security  Davydenko V.  K-805
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Special Military Training  dep.20
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic and Research Work  Myseva E.R.  dep.75
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Law Enforcement Agencies  Morozov N.V.  K-109
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  Davydenko V.  K-102
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  Domashova D.V.  K-822
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Forensic Economics  Kevorkova Z.A.  B-219
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)

 Rumyantsev V.P.  K-102
Sat, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Criminal Law and Procedure  Ulyanov M.V.  B-304
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminal Law and Procedure  Ulyanov M.V.  K-109
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Security  Nosova S.S.  T-208
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  Okropishin A.E.  A-100
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Forms and Methods of Analytical Information Preparation (in English)

 Rumyantsev V.P.  K-102
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Special Military Training  dep.20


